+	 Enable M2M edge computing and effortlessly handle demanding
applications with the power of an advanced architecture 32-bit
processor
+	 Run Linux or Lantronix Evolution OS for the ultimate in
application development flexibility
+	 Production-ready hardware and software solution provides
simple device set-up, configuration and monitoring, with
powerful, industry-standard management tools

DeviceLinx™
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
+	 Part Number	 +	 Description
	  		  XPort Pro XE (Min. Quantity: 50 units)
	 XPP1002000-01 R		  XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
			   w/ encryption w/ Evolution OS w/ 8MB SDRAM
	 XPP1003000-01 R		  XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
			   w/ encryption w/ Linux OS w/ 8MB SDRAM
	 XPP1003000-02 R		  XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
			   w/ encryption w/ Linux OS w/ 16MB SDRAM
	 XPP1003000-02 RJ		  XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
			�   w/ encryption w/ Linux OS w/ 16MB SDRAM
(Japan only)
	   		  XPort Pro SE
	 XPP100200S-01 R	 	 XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
			�   w/ encryption w/ Evolution OS w/ 8MB
SDRAM- Sample
	 XPP100300S-01 R	 	 XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
			�   w/ encryption w/ Linux OS w/ 8MB
SDRAM- Sample
	 XPP100300S-02 R	 	 XPort Pro RoHS Extended Temperature
			�   w/ encryption w/ Linux OS w/ 16MB
SDRAM- Sample